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22-Jw College Re-opening1 Monday

2 Friday 26-Jwt Birth Anniversary of Shahu Maharaj

3 Monday 29-Jun Address of Principal

Tuesday 7-Iuly IQAC Meeting4

8-July Gurupoumima Celebration5 Wednesday

9- July Wel-Come Function6 Thursday

Meeting of Science Dept.With Principal7 Friday l0-July

World Population Day8 Saturday I l-July

Anti-Ragging committee meeting9 Monday 13- July

10 Wednesday 15 Jul Department Meetings

ll Thursday 16-Jul Laws For Women Speech

3 l-Jul Birh Anniversary of Premchandt2 Friday

01-Aug Birth Anniversmy of Lokmanya Tilak13 Saturday

Perents Meetingt4 Thursday 06-Aug

15 Saturday 08-Aug ICC Meeting

t6 Sunday 09-Aug Kranti Din Program And Library Day

t7 Monday 10 -Aug CDC Meeting

15 - Aug Celebration Of Independence Day18 Saturday

2l-Aug National Sports Day19 Friday

02-Sep Opening Ceremony Of Certificate Courses20 Wednesday

05-Sep Teachers Day2t Saturday

Yuvati Manch Inauguration,1 Monday 07-Sep

Alumni Meeting23 Sunday 13-Sep

24 Monday 14- Sep Hindi Divas

25 Saturday 1 9-sep N.S.S. Day

Tuesday 22 -Sep Youth Festival26

27 Thursday 24-Sep Birth Anniversary of Karmavir Bhaurao Patil

Sunday 27 -Sep World Tourism Day28

30-Sep IQAC Meeting29 Wednesday

Birth Anniversary Of Mahatma Gandhi30 Friday 02-Oct

Name 0f EventDateDaySr. No



31 Wednesday 14-Oct Survey of Festival Market tffiN *, I
15 -Oct Birth Anniversary Of A. P. J

Reading Motivation Day

KatNlfidilEar,9":-t:=*i/32 Thursday

33 Saturday l7 -Oct Competitive Exam. Guideline

34 Wednesday 2l-act Voter Awareness

35 Thursday 12-Nov. Term End Meeting

Diwali vacation36 Fri-mon 13 Nov.-to 30
Nov

37 Saturday 21-Nov To
Dec.

Semester Exam

38 Thursday 26 -Nov Death Anniversary of Loknete H. Patil Saheb

1 - Dec. Second Term Meeting, International Aids
Dav.

39 Tuesday

Jagtik Apang Saptah40 Thursday 03-Dec

4t Sunday 06 -Dec Birth Day Of Vaibhavdada Patil And Death
Anniversary of Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar

42 Monday 07 Des Poster presentation

22-Dec Math's Day &Birth Anniversary of
Ramanuian

43 Tuesday

IQAC Meeting44 Wednesday 23-Dec

45 Friday 01 Jan To 15 -
Jan202l

Marathi Bhasha Sanvardhan Pandhrvada

3 Jan Birth Anniv.Of Savitribai Phule46 Sunday

4 Jarr Traditional Day47 Monday

Study tour48 Thursday 7 Janto 9 Jan

World Hindi Divas49 Monday 1 1- Jan

50 Tuesday 12 lan Birth Anniv. Of Swami Vivekanand And
Youth Day

51 Saturday 16 Jan Anti Ragging Committee Meeting

52 Monday 18 Jan Geography Day

53 Tuesday 19 Jan Adarsh Bazar

26Jart Industrial Visit54 Tuesday

27 lan Book Exhibition5t Wednesday

Wall Paper50 Thursday 28-Jan

N.S.S Program57 Friday 29-jan

Republic Day58 Saturday 3O-Jan

Cultural Competitions59 Friday 5 Feb -11 Feb



60 Fri-Thu l2Feb-18 Feb N.S.S. Camp

6l Friday l9-Feb Birth Anniversary of Chatrapati Shivaji
Maharai & State Level

62 Saturday 27-Feb Marathi day

63 Sonday 28-Feb National Science Day

64 Friday 05-Mar CDC Meeting

o5 Monday 08-Mar Celebration of World Woman Day

66 Friday l2-Mar ICC Meeting

67 Saturday 20-Mar Fare Wel Function

68 Friday 26- Mar Birth Anniversary of Mhadevi Varma

69 Thursday 01-Apr World Water Day

70 Wednesday 14-Apr Birth Anniversary of Dr. Babasaheb

Ambedkar

7t Friday 23-Apr IQAC Meeting

72 Saturday 24 April Birth Anniversary of William Shakespeare
And English Day

73 Monday 10-May Term Ending Meeting

74 Saturday 0l-May Maharashtra Din

75 Thursday 25-Marto29-
Mav

Semester Exam
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